
Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 JURT Katharina 
W045491 2005-12-22 SUI 195 (14) 

14 V - 22 D
248 (16) 
02:31.05

547 (3) 
12:33.11 1275

2 ZEMAN Zora 
W056334 2006-06-10 HUN 230 (6) 

21 V - 15 D
275 (3) 

02:17.63
507 (10) 
13:13.12 1275

3 UNTERBERGER Josefine 
W073568 2005-02-18 GER 240 (4) 

23 V - 13 D
250 (15) 
02:30.35

511 (8) 
13:09.35 1267 8''

4 FLAVIN Coline 
W079053 2006-04-01 FRA 240 (3) 

23 V - 13 D
256 (12) 
02:27.05

544 (4) 
12:36.36 1267 8''

5 DEBSKA Katarzyna 
W074951 2006-12-30 POL 205 (13) 

16 V - 20 D
259 (11) 
02:25.61

516 (7) 
13:04.60 1259 16''

6 KARBOWNIK Malgorzata 
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 225 (9) 

20 V - 16 D
285 (1) 

02:12.57
479 (15) 
13:41.61 1259 16''

7 SPOKES Zoe 
W073482 2006-05-03 GBR 195 (15) 

14 V - 22 D
261 (9) 

02:24.79
550 (1) 

12:30.10 1256 19''

8 DERVAL Mathilde 
W079055 2005-06-07 FRA 230 (5) 

21 V - 15 D
266 (4) 

02:22.28
475 (17) 
13:45.10 1254 21''

9 GIOIA Teresa 
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 245 (2) 

24 V - 12 D
260 (10) 
02:25.03

496 (12) 
13:24.11 1254 21''

10 GYARMATI Lili 
W068529 2005-12-12 HUN 260 (1) 

27 V - 9 D
262 (8) 

02:24.27
461 (19) 
13:59.86 1238 37''

11 MITEVA Ralitsa  
W043322 2005-05-08 BUL 230 (7) 

21 V - 15 D
248 (17) 
02:31.13

498 (11) 
13:22.87 1238 37''

12 DICKS Sarah 
W067905 2005-04-19 GER 220 (10) 

19 V - 17 D
265 (6) 

02:22.94
490 (13) 
13:30.11 1237 38''

13 SOUTO Carolina 
W072153 2006-08-27 POR 210 (12) 

17 V - 19 D
264 (7) 

02:23.10
476 (16) 
13:44.85 1198 77''

14 CHAFIZOVA Anastasija 
W079207 2005-07-12 LTU 155 (19) 

6 V - 30 D
282 (2) 

02:14.09
523 (5) 

12:57.60 1188 87''

15 CUNHA Luisa 
W042675 2006-10-24 POR 190 (17) 

13 V - 23 D
244 (18) 
02:33.39

508 (9) 
13:12.60 1171 104''

16 LYTVYNENKO Olga 
W045954 2005-01-10 UKR 220 (11) 

19 V - 17 D
254 (13) 
02:28.38

480 (14) 
13:40.59 1160 115''

17 SALA Elisa 
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 225 (8) 

20 V - 16 D
251 (14) 
02:29.78

547 (2) 
12:33.10 1023 252''

18 GUDELYTE-GUDELEVICIUTE Giedre 
W077157 2006-01-13 LTU 195 (16) 

14 V - 22 D
265 (5) 

02:22.93
521 (6) 

12:59.60 981 294''

19 KOTKIN Mia  
W073311 2008-07-05 EST 170 (18) 

9 V - 27 D
226 (19) 
02:42.24

464 (18) 
13:56.09 860 415''



Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 VARGA Orsolya Dorottya 
W061328 2005-08-09 HUN 240 (5) 

23 V - 13 D
259 (4) 

02:25.97
485 (15) 
13:35.93 1272

2 FRÄßDORF Emma 
W073570 2005-03-23 GER 210 (13) 

17 V - 19 D
257 (5) 

02:26.53
541 (5) 

12:39.93 1270 2''

3 KURT Cansu 
W079033 2006-10-19 GER 245 (3) 

24 V - 12 D
257 (6) 

02:26.59
491 (13) 
13:29.70 1260 12''

4 MEYER Vivienne 
W066517 2008-05-23 SUI 250 (2) 

25 V - 11 D
245 (12) 
02:32.73

477 (18) 
13:43.93 1255 17''

5 JURT Florina 
W045492 2005-12-21 SUI 240 (6) 

23 V - 13 D
245 (13) 
02:32.84

480 (17) 
13:40.94 1255 17''

6 DEDE Almira Belemir 
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 175 (18) 

10 V - 26 D
252 (9) 

02:29.26
568 (1) 

12:12.69 1254 18''

7 CASSONE Ginevra 
W082194 2007-09-04 ITA 185 (16) 

12 V - 24 D
240 (15) 
02:35.06

557 (2) 
12:23.68 1253 19''

8 CHASTAGNER Agathe 
W079062 2006-10-05 FRA 210 (12) 

17 V - 19 D
239 (17) 
02:35.84

551 (3) 
12:29.43 1245 27''

9 MESZAROS Emma 
W056325 2006-05-23 HUN 200 (15) 

15 V - 21 D
256 (7) 

02:27.11
507 (10) 
13:13.94 1238 34''

10 DOROSEVAITE Neda 
W077190 2006-05-30 LTU 225 (8) 

20 V - 16 D
250 (11) 
02:30.47

520 (8) 
13:00.93 1231 41''

11 WOLSKA Pola 
W072886 2005-03-21 POL 205 (14) 

16 V - 20 D
270 (1) 

02:20.42
494 (11) 
13:26.95 1230 42''

12 VANOVA Katerina 
W050927 2005-06-10 CZE 265 (1) 

28 V - 8 D
241 (14) 
02:34.99

461 (19) 
13:59.18 1229 43''

13 FORTI Sara 
W043957 2005-02-01 ITA 230 (7) 

21 V - 15 D
269 (2) 

02:20.84
491 (12) 
13:29.43 1226 46''

14 KANCYTE Anastasija 
W079208 2006-08-30 LTU 180 (17) 

11 V - 25 D
256 (8) 

02:27.15
523 (7) 

12:57.18 1213 59''

15 TOULEMONDE Anouck 
W082877 2005-03-28 FRA 210 (11) 

17 V - 19 D
251 (10) 
02:29.92

513 (9) 
13:07.18 1169 103''

16 OZTEGIL Bengisu Naz 
W043354 2005-11-10 TUR 215 (10) 

18 V - 18 D
230 (18) 
02:40.18

483 (16) 
13:37.17 1157 115''

17 DIAS Inês 
W064477 2006-04-26 POR 140 (19) 

3 V - 33 D
199 (19) 
02:55.54

541 (6) 
12:39.95 1076 196''

18 NAVE Mariana 
W052301 2006-11-13 POR 215 (9) 

18 V - 18 D
239 (16) 
02:35.57

541 (4) 
12:39.68 995 277''

19 KASPERCZAK Aleksandra 
W055398 2006-08-01 POL 240 (4) 

23 V - 13 D
266 (3) 

02:22.01
486 (14) 
13:34.67 992 280''



Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SYCH Danylo 
M046056 2005-01-14 UKR 215 (9) 

18 V - 18 D
301 (3) 

02:04.88
566 (7) 

12:14.05 1376

2 GAUDIESIUS Lukas 
M062983 2005-06-14 LTU 240 (2) 

23 V - 13 D
296 (5) 

02:07.01
547 (14) 
12:33.28 1376

3 BOVENZI Matteo 
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 210 (12) 

17 V - 19 D
329 (1) 

01:50.94
536 (16) 
12:44.29 1376

4 RADOMYSKI Igor 
M074950 2006-05-25 POL 230 (3) 

21 V - 15 D
301 (2) 

02:04.51
558 (10) 
12:22.30 1376

5 CELIK Baris Dogu 
M072713 2006-05-14 TUR 190 (17) 

13 V - 23 D
290 (9) 

02:10.07
598 (3) 

11:42.31 1376

6 FURDERER Karl 
M079064 2006-07-30 FRA 205 (14) 

16 V - 20 D
296 (7) 

02:07.28
563 (8) 

12:17.32 1376

7 KORNEL Matej 
M073589 2006-03-02 CZE 220 (7) 

19 V - 17 D
258 (19) 
02:26.25

580 (4) 
12:00.27 1351 25''

8 TAMAS Botond 
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 210 (11) 

17 V - 19 D
280 (13) 
02:15.05

558 (11) 
12:22.52 1351 25''

9 SCHOEN Florent 
M075416 2005-02-04 FRA 230 (6) 

21 V - 15 D
285 (12) 
02:12.72

557 (12) 
12:23.02 1339 37''

10 GOZZOLI Matteo 
M073565 2006-04-02 ITA 230 (4) 

21 V - 15 D
299 (4) 

02:05.51
515 (19) 
13:05.27 1339 37''

11 WILD Theo 
M076429 2006-03-27 GER 250 (1) 

25 V - 11 D
271 (17) 
02:19.55

517 (18) 
13:03.28 1338 38''

12 RYBKA Artem 
M082648 2006-07-27 UKR 230 (5) 

21 V - 15 D
287 (10) 
02:11.81

561 (9) 
12:19.27 1335 41''

13 GROZDANOV Emil 
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 205 (13) 

16 V - 20 D
296 (6) 

02:07.17
601 (2) 

11:39.28 1332 44''

14 FRIEDERICH Leo 
M052649 2006-09-07 GER 190 (18) 

13 V - 23 D
286 (11) 
02:12.34

576 (5) 
12:04.02 1330 46''

15 JASSO Zalan 
M068532 2005-02-09 HUN 215 (10) 

18 V - 18 D
291 (8) 

02:09.83
570 (6) 

12:10.27 1330 46''

16 BOGDAN Ficiu 
M078907 2006-10-27 ROU 200 (15) 

15 V - 21 D
274 (16) 
02:18.36

555 (13) 
12:25.02 1308 68''

17 HARGADEN Jamie 
M077189 2007-02-07 IRL 220 (8) 

19 V - 17 D
268 (18) 
02:21.23

524 (17) 
12:56.27 1283 93''

18 CIKANAVICIUS Lukas 
M078476 2006-04-13 LTU 185 (19) 

12 V - 24 D
276 (15) 
02:17.09

543 (15) 
12:37.01 1282 94''

19 TSKHADADZE Giorgi 
M074932 2005-03-09 GEO 195 (16) 

14 V - 22 D
277 (14) 
02:16.93

665 (1) 
10:35.02 1137 239''



Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 CLERGEAU Etienne 
M053785 2005-04-11 FRA 265 (2) 

28 V - 8 D
287 (2) 

02:11.96
574 (3) 

12:06.69 1416

2 DUPUY-LERICHE Nathan 
M079061 2005-02-14 FRA 215 (7) 

18 V - 18 D
279 (4) 

02:15.55
534 (9) 

12:46.93 1333 83''

3 KRYVOSHEIEV Denys 
M082649 2005-10-16 UKR 215 (8) 

18 V - 18 D
288 (1) 

02:11.10
537 (8) 

12:43.18 1332 84''

4 ALTUNAY Erkan  
M067580 2006-04-24 TUR 230 (5) 

21 V - 15 D
271 (6) 

02:19.72
511 (14) 
13:09.69 1332 84''

5 MARSCHALL Attila 
M057191 2006-12-28 HUN 275 (1) 

30 V - 6 D
264 (9) 

02:23.46
500 (16) 
13:20.47 1323 93''

6 JODOKAS Danielius 
M078617 2006-08-28 LTU 185 (18) 

12 V - 24 D
261 (14) 
02:24.60

545 (6) 
12:35.68 1311 105''

7 CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus 
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 205 (9) 

16 V - 20 D
263 (10) 
02:23.68

542 (7) 
12:38.93 1309 107''

8 BARTZ Neo 
M073487 2005-09-05 GER 195 (16) 

16 V - 20 D
262 (13) 
02:24.13

578 (2) 
12:02.68 1304 112''

9 BOUVET Mattia 
M079057 2006-06-27 ITA 240 (3) 

23 V - 13 D
265 (8) 

02:22.67
517 (12) 
13:03.18 1295 121''

10 COLLINS Jed  
M075989 2006-02-04 IRL 230 (4) 

21 V - 15 D
259 (15) 
02:25.91

513 (13) 
13:07.19 1295 121''

11 AGAVRILOAIE Denis 
M043884 2006-06-03 ITA 220 (6) 

19 V - 17 D
267 (7) 

02:21.88
495 (19) 
13:25.20 1295 121''

12 BÄRENTHALER Stefan 
M041306 2006-08-22 AUT 200 (13) 

15 V - 21 D
255 (16) 
02:27.74

557 (5) 
12:23.69 1291 125''

13 BUTENKO Stepan 
M076459 2005-01-17 UKR 205 (11) 

16 V - 20 D
234 (19) 
02:38.03

559 (4) 
12:21.44 1290 126''

14 CSANYI Peter 
M076194 2006-07-27 HUN 205 (12) 

16 V - 20 D
263 (11) 
02:23.87

533 (10) 
12:47.43 1265 151''

15 LAVOS Filipe 
M053085 2005-02-10 POR 200 (14) 

15 V - 21 D
263 (12) 
02:23.90

506 (15) 
13:14.68 1243 173''

16 MUELLER Alois 
M077198 2005-08-24 SUI 195 (17) 

14 V - 22 D
248 (17) 
02:31.25

497 (17) 
13:23.93 1232 184''

17 COSTELLO  Caolan 
M056514 2005-09-24 IRL 195 (15) 

14 V - 22 D
247 (18) 
02:31.53

496 (18) 
13:24.92 1229 187''

18 SMAILI Sofian 
M075437 2006-03-16 GER 205 (10) 

16 V - 20 D
272 (5) 

02:19.36
529 (11) 
12:51.68 1210 206''

19 COELHO Pedro 
M052422 2006-12-14 POR 185 (19) 

12 V - 24 D
281 (3) 

02:14.52
587 (1) 

11:53.18 1053 363''



Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 DEBSKA Katarzyna 
W074951 2006-12-30 POL 227 (13) 

20 V - 15 D
272 (6) 

02:19.34
0 (0) 
0.00

602 (2) 
11:38.33 1393

2 UNTERBERGER Josefine 
W073568 2005-02-18 GER 254 (1) 

25 V - 10 D
256 (21) 
02:27.15

0 (0) 
0.00

582 (7) 
11:58.32 1380 13''

3 ZEMAN Zora 
W056334 2006-06-10 HUN 239 (4) 

22 V - 13 D
272 (5) 

02:19.24
0 (0) 
0.00

572 (11) 
12:08.82 1367 26''

4 DERVAL Mathilde 
W079055 2005-06-07 FRA 227 (12) 

20 V - 15 D
270 (8) 

02:20.17
0 (0) 
0.00

570 (12) 
12:10.82 1349 44''

5 MITEVA Ralitsa  
W043322 2005-05-08 BUL 220 (17) 

19 V - 16 D
277 (3) 

02:16.67
0 (0) 
0.00

563 (18) 
12:17.82 1344 49''

6 MESZAROS Emma 
W056325 2006-05-23 HUN 202 (27) 

15 V - 20 D
257 (17) 
02:26.71

0 (0) 
0.00

582 (6) 
11:58.07 1336 57''

7 JURT Katharina 
W045491 2005-12-22 SUI 195 (29) 

14 V - 21 D
263 (13) 
02:23.56

0 (0) 
0.00

584 (5) 
11:56.57 1336 57''

8 DICKS Sarah 
W067905 2005-04-19 GER 240 (3) 

23 V - 12 D
267 (9) 

02:21.62
0 (0) 
0.00

548 (22) 
12:32.57 1335 58''

9 FLAVIN Coline 
W079053 2006-04-01 FRA 237 (5) 

22 V - 13 D
249 (29) 
02:30.73

0 (0) 
0.00

564 (16) 
12:16.81 1331 62''

10 JURT Florina 
W045492 2005-12-21 SUI 194 (30) 

13 V - 22 D
251 (27) 
02:24.91

0 (0) 
0.00

591 (3) 
11:49.82 1326 67''

11 CHASTAGNER Agathe 
W079062 2006-10-05 FRA 207 (26) 

16 V - 19 D
252 (26) 
02:29.46

0 (0) 
0.00

603 (1) 
11:37.31 1325 68''

12 VARGA Orsolya Dorottya 
W061328 2005-08-09 HUN 229 (8) 

20 V - 15 D
256 (20) 
02:27.06

0 (0) 
0.00

545 (23) 
12:35.48 1316 77''

13 DEDE Almira Belemir 
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 220 (16) 

19 V - 16 D
240 (33) 
02:35.24

0 (0) 
0.00

581 (9) 
11:59.07 1315 78''

14 GIOIA Teresa 
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 235 (6) 

22 V - 13 D
254 (23) 
02:28.20

0 (0) 
0.00

554 (20) 
12:26.56 1304 89''

15 FRÄßDORF Emma 
W073570 2005-03-23 GER 216 (20) 

17 V - 18 D
257 (18) 
02:26.73

0 (0) 
0.00

568 (14) 
12:12.06 1301 92''

16 KARBOWNIK Malgorzata 
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 244 (2) 

23 V - 12 D
280 (2) 

02:15.00
0 (0) 
0.00

504 (35) 
13:16.56 1299 94''

17 TOULEMONDE Anouck 
W082877 2005-03-28 FRA 202 (28) 

15 V - 20 D
260 (16) 
02:25.36

0 (0) 
0.00

559 (19) 
12:21.82 1297 96''

18 CHAFIZOVA Anastasija 
W079207 2005-07-12 LTU 180 (33) 

11 V - 24 D
283 (1) 

02:13.96
0 (0) 
0.00

580 (10) 
12:00.56 1296 97''

19 GYARMATI Lili 
W068529 2005-12-12 HUN 227 (11) 

20 V - 15 D
266 (10) 
02:22.38

0 (0) 
0.00

521 (30) 
12:59.32 1283 110''

20 VANOVA Katerina 
W050927 2005-06-10 CZE 215 (22) 

18 V - 17 D
265 (11) 
02:22.50

0 (0) 
0.00

540 (24) 
12:40.31 1281 112''

21 SOUTO Carolina 
W072153 2006-08-27 POR 210 (24) 

17 V - 18 D
264 (12) 
02:23.18

0 (0) 
0.00

518 (31) 
13:02.56 1270 123''

22 FORTI Sara 
W043957 2005-02-01 ITA 227 (9) 

20 V - 15 D
272 (7) 

02:19.35
0 (0) 
0.00

507 (34) 
13:13.31 1269 124''

23 DOROSEVAITE Neda 
W077190 2006-05-30 LTU 227 (10) 

20 V - 15 D
248 (30) 
02:31.22

0 (0) 
0.00

540 (25) 
12:40.81 1268 125''

24 KURT Cansu 
W079033 2006-10-19 GER 230 (7) 

21 V - 14 D
255 (22) 
02:27.60

0 (0) 
0.00

503 (36) 
13:17.06 1267 126''

25 WOLSKA Pola 
W072886 2005-03-21 POL 215 (21) 

18 V - 17 D
273 (4) 

02:18.85
0 (0) 
0.00

587 (4) 
11:53.31 1256 137''

26 MEYER Vivienne 
W066517 2008-05-23 SUI 220 (18) 

19 V - 16 D
252 (25) 
02:29.27

0 (0) 
0.00

549 (21) 
12:31.56 1256 137''

27 SPOKES Zoe 
W073482 2006-05-03 GBR 169 (34) 

8 V - 27 D
251 (28) 
02:29.65

0 (0) 
0.00

582 (8) 
11:58.52 1254 139''

28 CUNHA Luisa 
W042675 2006-10-24 POR 207 (25) 

16 V - 19 D
245 (31) 
02:32.95

0 (0) 
0.00

529 (26) 
12:51.31 1238 155''

29 CASSONE Ginevra 
W082194 2007-09-04 ITA 192 (31) 

13 V - 22 D
239 (34) 
02:35.67

0 (0) 
0.00

564 (15) 
12:16.31 1236 157''

30 OZTEGIL Bengisu Naz 
W043354 2005-11-10 TUR 224 (15) 

19 V - 16 D
230 (35) 
02:40.48

0 (0) 
0.00

518 (32) 
13:02.80 1232 161''

31 LYTVYNENKO Olga 
W045954 2005-01-10 UKR 226 (14) 

19 V - 16 D
257 (19) 
02:26.89

0 (0) 
0.00

529 (27) 
12:51.55 1181 212''

32 KANCYTE Anastasija 
W079208 2006-08-30 LTU 165 (35) 

8 V - 27 D
260 (15) 
02:25.14

0 (0) 
0.00

507 (33) 
13:13.05 1174 219''

33 DIAS Inês 
W064477 2006-04-26 POR 162 (36) 

7 V - 28 D
195 (36) 
02:57.65

0 (0) 
0.00

563 (17) 
12:17.81 1167 226''

34 NAVE Mariana 
W052301 2006-11-13 POR 182 (32) 

11 V - 24 D
242 (32) 
02:34.33

0 (0) 
0.00

528 (28) 
12:52.80 1152 241''

35 SALA Elisa 
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 214 (23) 

17 V - 18 D
252 (24) 
02:29.26

0 (0) 
0.00

569 (13) 
12:11.06 1035 358''

36 GUDELYTE-GUDELEVICIUTE Giedre 
W077157 2006-01-13 LTU 217 (19) 

18 V - 17 D
261 (14) 
02:24.64

0 (0) 
0.00

523 (29) 
12:57.80 1001 392''



Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 FURDERER Karl 
M079064 2006-07-30 FRA 240 (6) 

23 V - 12 D
296 (8) 

02:07.16
0 (0) 
0.00

662 (1) 
10:38.33 1512

2 TAMAS Botond 
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 245 (4) 

24 V - 11 D
293 (12) 
02:08.85

0 (0) 
0.00

660 (2) 
10:40.26 1502 10''

3 BOVENZI Matteo 
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 222 (13) 

19 V - 16 D
325 (1) 

01:52.62
0 (0) 
0.00

647 (7) 
10:53.33 1502 10''

4 SYCH Danylo 
M046056 2005-01-14 UKR 245 (3) 

24 V - 11 D
299 (7) 

02:05.90
0 (0) 
0.00

658 (4) 
10:42.32 1485 27''

5 DUPUY-LERICHE Nathan 
M079061 2005-02-14 FRA 230 (10) 

21 V - 14 D
286 (17) 
02:12.14

0 (0) 
0.00

637 (9) 
11:03.07 1472 40''

6 AGAVRILOAIE Denis 
M043884 2006-06-03 ITA 215 (18) 

18 V - 17 D
302 (4) 

02:04.32
0 (0) 
0.00

626 (12) 
11:14.32 1467 45''

7 CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus 
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 235 (8) 

22 V - 13 D
271 (27) 
02:19.56

0 (0) 
0.00

637 (10) 
11:03.07 1464 48''

8 BOUVET Mattia 
M079057 2006-06-27 ITA 240 (7) 

21 V - 14 D
293 (11) 
02:08.72

0 (0) 
0.00

637 (11) 
11:03.82 1451 61''

9 WILD Theo 
M076429 2006-03-27 GER 242 (5) 

23 V - 12 D
276 (25) 
02:17.06

0 (0) 
0.00

615 (17) 
11:25.08 1445 67''

10 RADOMYSKI Igor 
M074950 2006-05-25 POL 222 (14) 

19 V - 16 D
301 (5) 

02:04.57
0 (0) 
0.00

615 (16) 
11:25.08 1433 79''

11 GROZDANOV Emil 
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 199 (27) 

14 V - 21 D
292 (13) 
02:09.03

0 (0) 
0.00

658 (5) 
10:42.83 1427 85''

12 MARSCHALL Attila 
M057191 2006-12-28 HUN 235 (9) 

22 V - 13 D
285 (19) 
02:12.55

0 (0) 
0.00

611 (19) 
11:29.07 1426 86''

13 JASSO Zalan 
M068532 2005-02-09 HUN 248 (2) 

23 V - 12 D
295 (10) 
02:07.85

0 (0) 
0.00

583 (27) 
11:57.25 1418 94''

14 KORNEL Matej 
M073589 2006-03-02 CZE 209 (22) 

16 V - 19 D
273 (26) 
02:18.81

0 (0) 
0.00

660 (3) 
10:40.58 1416 96''

15 RYBKA Artem 
M082648 2006-07-27 UKR 250 (1) 

25 V - 10 D
292 (14) 
02:09.36

0 (0) 
0.00

580 (28) 
12:00.32 1415 97''

16 KRYVOSHEIEV Denys 
M082649 2005-10-16 UKR 225 (12) 

20 V - 15 D
279 (22) 
02:15.67

0 (0) 
0.00

613 (18) 
11:27.07 1413 99''

17 BARTZ Neo 
M073487 2005-09-05 GER 189 (31) 

12 V - 23 D
266 (31) 
02:22.27

0 (0) 
0.00

655 (6) 
10:45.07 1410 102''

18 GAUDIESIUS Lukas 
M062983 2005-06-14 LTU 219 (17) 

18 V - 17 D
309 (2) 

02:00.95
0 (0) 
0.00

571 (30) 
12:09.07 1407 105''

19 SMAILI Sofian 
M075437 2006-03-16 GER 212 (20) 

17 V - 18 D
287 (16) 
02:11.97

0 (0) 
0.00

598 (23) 
11:42.32 1406 106''

20 CELIK Baris Dogu 
M072713 2006-05-14 TUR 221 (15) 

18 V - 17 D
288 (15) 
02:11.23

0 (0) 
0.00

577 (29) 
12:03.82 1404 108''

21 SCHOEN Florent 
M075416 2005-02-04 FRA 229 (11) 

20 V - 15 D
296 (9) 

02:07.25
0 (0) 
0.00

611 (20) 
11:29.56 1399 113''

22 ALTUNAY Erkan  
M067580 2006-04-24 TUR 185 (32) 

12 V - 23 D
286 (18) 
02:12.14

0 (0) 
0.00

616 (15) 
11:24.32 1396 116''

23 CSANYI Peter 
M076194 2006-07-27 HUN 210 (21) 

17 V - 18 D
283 (20) 
02:13.67

0 (0) 
0.00

589 (26) 
11:51.57 1390 122''

24 GOZZOLI Matteo 
M073565 2006-04-02 ITA 170 (35) 

9 V - 26 D
301 (6) 

02:04.61
0 (0) 
0.00

618 (14) 
11:22.81 1384 128''

25 FRIEDERICH Leo 
M052649 2006-09-07 GER 200 (26) 

15 V - 20 D
282 (21) 
02:09.46

0 (0) 
0.00

610 (21) 
11:30.81 1379 133''

26 BÄRENTHALER Stefan 
M041306 2006-08-22 AUT 190 (30) 

13 V - 22 D
257 (34) 
02:26.89

0 (0) 
0.00

621 (13) 
11:19.36 1373 139''

27 COSTELLO  Caolan 
M056514 2005-09-24 IRL 195 (28) 

14 V - 21 D
264 (33) 
02:23.42

0 (0) 
0.00

602 (22) 
11:38.09 1359 153''

28 LAVOS Filipe 
M053085 2005-02-10 POR 215 (19) 

18 V - 17 D
267 (30) 
02:21.61

0 (0) 
0.00

564 (32) 
12:16.58 1356 156''

29 COLLINS Jed  
M075989 2006-02-04 IRL 194 (29) 

13 V - 22 D
266 (32) 
02:22.49

0 (0) 
0.00

563 (33) 
12:17.06 1333 179''

30 BOGDAN Ficiu 
M078907 2006-10-27 ROU 177 (33) 

10 V - 25 D
277 (24) 
02:16.81

0 (0) 
0.00

592 (25) 
11:48.83 1328 184''

31 BUTENKO Stepan 
M076459 2005-01-17 UKR 209 (23) 

16 V - 19 D
252 (36) 
02:29.47

0 (0) 
0.00

595 (24) 
11:45.06 1325 187''

32 JODOKAS Danielius 
M078617 2006-08-28 LTU 170 (34) 

9 V - 26 D
269 (29) 
02:20.97

0 (0) 
0.00

538 (35) 
12:42.56 1300 212''

33 CIKANAVICIUS Lukas 
M078476 2006-04-13 LTU 164 (36) 

7 V - 28 D
279 (23) 
02:15.68

0 (0) 
0.00

563 (34) 
12:17.56 1294 218''

34 HARGADEN Jamie 
M077189 2007-02-07 IRL 205 (24) 

16 V - 19 D
269 (28) 
02:20.93

0 (0) 
0.00

566 (31) 
12:14.06 1279 233''

35 MUELLER Alois 
M077198 2005-08-24 SUI 220 (16) 

19 V - 16 D
253 (35) 
02:28.86

0 (0) 
0.00

528 (36) 
12:52.05 1272 240''

36 CLERGEAU Etienne 
M053785 2005-04-11 FRA 204 (25) 

15 V - 20 D
302 (3) 

02:04.16
0 (0) 
0.00

640 (8) 
11:00.82 1146 366''



Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

LTU 
GAUDIESIUS Lukas 
M062983 2005-06-14 
CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus 
M073782 2005-02-21

LTU 232 (2) 
25 V - 19 D

314 (8) 
01:58.46

0 (0) 
0.00

549 (5) 
12:31.09 1362 0

2

FRA 
FURDERER Karl 
M079064 2006-07-30 
DUPUY-LERICHE Nathan 
M079061 2005-02-14

FRA 212 (9) 
21 V - 23 D

322 (3) 
01:54.04

0 (0) 
0.00

568 (1) 
12:12.83 1360 2

3

ITA 
BOVENZI Matteo 
M042409 2005-06-19 
AGAVRILOAIE Denis 
M043884 2006-06-03

ITA 216 (8) 
22 V - 22 D

331 (1) 
01:44.94

0 (0) 
0.00

543 (6) 
12:37.33 1327 35

4

HUN 
TORY Andras 
M056329 2006-09-02 
FABIAN Mate 
M056330 2006-08-30

HUN 230 (3) 
26 V - 18 D

307 (10) 
02:01.93

0 (0) 
0.00

563 (2) 
12:17.33 1323 39

5

GER 
BARTZ Neo 
M073487 2005-09-05 
WILD Theo 
M076429 2006-03-27

GER 224 (5) 
24 V - 20 D

305 (11) 
02:02.61

0 (0) 
0.00

549 (4) 
12:31.07 1299 63

6

UKR 
KRYVOSHEIEV Denys 
M082649 2005-10-16 
SYCH Danylo 
M046056 2005-01-14

UKR 228 (4) 
24 V - 20 D

316 (7) 
01:57.42

0 (0) 
0.00

559 (3) 
12:21.83 1297 65

7

POL 
DUBRAWSKI Franciszek 
M082989 2007-04-21 
RADOMYSKI Igor 
M074950 2006-05-25

POL 198 (10) 
18 V - 26 D

324 (2) 
01:53.41

0 (0) 
0.00

539 (7) 
12:41.57 1288 74

8

GER2 
SMAILI Sofian 
M075437 2006-03-16 
FRIEDERICH Leo 
M052649 2006-09-07

GER 222 (7) 
24 V - 20 D

319 (5) 
01:55.84

0 (0) 
0.00

505 (9) 
13:15.08 1262 100

9

UKR2 
RYBKA Artem 
M082648 2006-07-27 
BUTENKO Stepan 
M076459 2005-01-17

UKR 240 (1) 
31 V - 13 D

302 (12) 
02:04.37

0 (0) 
0.00

476 (12) 
13:44.82 1250 112

10

LTU2 
CIKANAVICIUS Lukas 
M078476 2006-04-13 
JODOKAS Danielius 
M078617 2006-08-28

LTU 166 (12) 
10 V - 34 D

310 (9) 
02:00.18

0 (0) 
0.00

497 (11) 
13:23.32 1226 136

11

ITA2 
GOZZOLI Matteo 
M073565 2006-04-02 
BOUVET Mattia 
M079057 2006-06-27

ITA 190 (11) 
15 V - 29 D

321 (4) 
01:54.98

0 (0) 
0.00

502 (10) 
13:18.56 1215 147

12

FRA2 
CLERGEAU Etienne 
M053785 2005-04-11 
SCHOEN Florent 
M075416 2005-02-04

FRA 222 (6) 
24 V - 20 D

319 (6) 
01:55.85

0 (0) 
0.00

538 (8) 
12:42.07 1079 283



Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

POL 
DEBSKA Katarzyna 
W074951 2006-12-30 
KARBOWNIK Malgorzata 
W061440 2005-04-24

POL 238 (2) 
28 V - 16 D

300 (1) 
02:05.11

0 (0) 
0.00

455 (3) 
14:05.51 1197 0

2

GER 
UNTERBERGER Josefine 
W073568 2005-02-18 
DICKS Sarah 
W067905 2005-04-19

GER 228 (3) 
24 V - 20 D

292 (3) 
02:09.22

0 (0) 
0.00

458 (2) 
14:02.47 1165 32

3

FRA 
DERVAL Mathilde 
W079055 2005-06-07 
FLAVIN Coline 
W079053 2006-04-01

FRA 222 (4) 
24 V - 20 D

286 (7) 
02:12.26

0 (0) 
0.00

436 (5) 
14:24.71 1155 42

8

FRA2 
TOULEMONDE Anouck 
W082877 2005-03-28 
CHASTAGNER Agathe 
W079062 2006-10-05

FRA 214 (6) 
22 V - 22 D

283 (11) 
02:13.65

0 (0) 
0.00

451 (4) 
14:09.71 1088 109

9

GER2 
KURT Cansu 
W079033 2006-10-19 
FRÄßDORF Emma 
W073570 2005-03-23

GER 210 (7) 
21 V - 23 D

292 (4) 
02:09.28

0 (0) 
0.00

436 (6) 
14:24.97 1087 110

4

HUN 
MECSNOBER Mira Dorka 
W061286 2006-09-21 
TATAR Dorottya 
W060389 2006-12-28

HUN 250 (1) 
30 V - 14 D

288 (6) 
02:11.13

0 (0) 
0.00

351 (12) 
15:49.69 975 222

5

SUI 
JURT Katharina 
W045491 2005-12-22 
JURT Florina 
W045492 2005-12-21

SUI 194 (12) 
17 V - 27 D

285 (10) 
02:12.62

0 (0) 
0.00

492 (1) 
13:28.97 971 226

6

ITA 
SALA Elisa 
W052125 2005-06-16 
GIOIA Teresa 
W042441 2006-08-31

ITA 220 (5) 
23 V - 21 D

286 (8) 
02:12.32

0 (0) 
0.00

424 (7) 
14:36.47 930 267

10

ITA2 
CASSONE Ginevra 
W082194 2007-09-04 
FORTI Sara 
W043957 2005-02-01

ITA 206 (9) 
20 V - 24 D

285 (9) 
02:12.58

0 (0) 
0.00

407 (8) 
14:53.20 898 299

7

LTU 
CHAFIZOVA Anastasija 
W079207 2005-07-12 
KANCYTE Anastasija 
W079208 2006-08-30

LTU 196 (11) 
17 V - 27 D

297 (2) 
02:06.83

0 (0) 
0.00

397 (10) 
15:03.46 890 307

11

LTU2 
GUDELYTE-GUDELEVICIUTE Giedre 
W077157 2006-01-13 
DOROSEVAITE Neda 
W077190 2006-05-30

LTU 198 (10) 
18 V - 26 D

277 (12) 
02:16.91

0 (0) 
0.00

398 (9) 
15:02.70 873 324

12

POL2 
WOLSKA Pola 
W072886 2005-03-21 
KASPERCZAK Aleksandra 
W055398 2006-08-01

POL 208 (8) 
18 V - 26 D

290 (5) 
02:10.41

0 (0) 
0.00

366 (11) 
15:34.71 864 333



Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

HUN 
ZEMAN Zora 
W056334 2006-06-10 
TAMAS Botond 
M056335 2005-01-27

HUN 195 (9) 
14 V - 22 D

308 (3) 
02:01.49

0 (0) 
0.00

555 (2) 
12:25.66 1316

2

FRA 
DERVAL Mathilde 
W079055 2005-06-07 
FURDERER Karl 
M079064 2006-07-30

FRA 205 (7) 
16 V - 20 D

309 (2) 
02:00.71

0 (0) 
0.00

545 (3) 
12:35.41 1310 6''

3

BUL 
MITEVA Ralitsa  
W043322 2005-05-08 
GROZDANOV Emil 
M065511 2005-05-15

BUL 220 (4) 
19 V - 17 D

307 (4) 
02:01.70

0 (0) 
0.00

569 (1) 
12:11.41 1308 8''

4

TUR 
DEDE Almira Belemir 
W075440 2005-01-16 
ALTUNAY Erkan  
M067580 2006-04-24

TUR 205 (6) 
16 V - 20 D

292 (9) 
02:09.22

0 (0) 
0.00

534 (4) 
12:46.90 1294 22''

5

POL 
DEBSKA Katarzyna 
W074951 2006-12-30 
RADOMYSKI Igor 
M074950 2006-05-25

POL 195 (10) 
14 V - 22 D

307 (5) 
02:01.90

0 (0) 
0.00

533 (5) 
12:47.40 1278 38''

6

GER 
UNTERBERGER Josefine 
W073568 2005-02-18 
WILD Theo 
M076429 2006-03-27

GER 245 (2) 
24 V - 12 D

290 (10) 
02:10.33

0 (0) 
0.00

497 (8) 
13:23.40 1272 44''

7

LTU 
CHAFIZOVA Anastasija 
W079207 2005-07-12 
CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus 
M073782 2005-02-21

LTU 210 (5) 
17 V - 19 D

305 (6) 
02:02.68

0 (0) 
0.00

500 (7) 
13:20.64 1257 59''

8

ITA 
GIOIA Teresa 
W042441 2006-08-31 
BOVENZI Matteo 
M042409 2005-06-19

ITA 195 (8) 
14 V - 22 D

314 (1) 
01:58.11

0 (0) 
0.00

494 (9) 
13:26.65 1230 86''

9

CZE 
VANOVA Katerina 
W050927 2005-06-10 
KORNEL Matej 
M073589 2006-03-02

CZE 220 (3) 
19 V - 17 D

295 (8) 
02:07.92

0 (0) 
0.00

524 (6) 
12:56.65 1210 106''

10

UKR 
LYTVYNENKO Olga 
W045954 2005-01-10 
SYCH Danylo 
M046056 2005-01-14

UKR 250 (1) 
25 V - 11 D

300 (7) 
02:05.47

0 (0) 
0.00

490 (10) 
13:30.64 1040 276''



Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F DEBSKA Katarzyna 
W074951 2006-12-30 POL 227 (13) 

20 V - 15 D
272 (6) 

02:19.34
0 (0) 
0.00

602 (2) 
11:38.33 1393

2 F UNTERBERGER Josefine 
W073568 2005-02-18 GER 254 (1) 

25 V - 10 D
256 (21) 
02:27.15

0 (0) 
0.00

582 (7) 
11:58.32 1380 13''

3 F ZEMAN Zora 
W056334 2006-06-10 HUN 239 (4) 

22 V - 13 D
272 (5) 

02:19.24
0 (0) 
0.00

572 (11) 
12:08.82 1367 26''

4 F DERVAL Mathilde 
W079055 2005-06-07 FRA 227 (12) 

20 V - 15 D
270 (8) 

02:20.17
0 (0) 
0.00

570 (12) 
12:10.82 1349 44''

5 F MITEVA Ralitsa  
W043322 2005-05-08 BUL 220 (17) 

19 V - 16 D
277 (3) 

02:16.67
0 (0) 
0.00

563 (18) 
12:17.82 1344 49''

6 F MESZAROS Emma 
W056325 2006-05-23 HUN 202 (27) 

15 V - 20 D
257 (17) 
02:26.71

0 (0) 
0.00

582 (6) 
11:58.07 1336 57''

7 F JURT Katharina 
W045491 2005-12-22 SUI 195 (29) 

14 V - 21 D
263 (13) 
02:23.56

0 (0) 
0.00

584 (5) 
11:56.57 1336 57''

8 F DICKS Sarah 
W067905 2005-04-19 GER 240 (3) 

23 V - 12 D
267 (9) 

02:21.62
0 (0) 
0.00

548 (22) 
12:32.57 1335 58''

9 F FLAVIN Coline 
W079053 2006-04-01 FRA 237 (5) 

22 V - 13 D
249 (29) 
02:30.73

0 (0) 
0.00

564 (16) 
12:16.81 1331 62''

10 F JURT Florina 
W045492 2005-12-21 SUI 194 (30) 

13 V - 22 D
251 (27) 
02:24.91

0 (0) 
0.00

591 (3) 
11:49.82 1326 67''

11 F CHASTAGNER Agathe 
W079062 2006-10-05 FRA 207 (26) 

16 V - 19 D
252 (26) 
02:29.46

0 (0) 
0.00

603 (1) 
11:37.31 1325 68''

12 F VARGA Orsolya Dorottya 
W061328 2005-08-09 HUN 229 (8) 

20 V - 15 D
256 (20) 
02:27.06

0 (0) 
0.00

545 (23) 
12:35.48 1316 77''

13 F DEDE Almira Belemir 
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 220 (16) 

19 V - 16 D
240 (33) 
02:35.24

0 (0) 
0.00

581 (9) 
11:59.07 1315 78''

14 F GIOIA Teresa 
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 235 (6) 

22 V - 13 D
254 (23) 
02:28.20

0 (0) 
0.00

554 (20) 
12:26.56 1304 89''

15 F FRÄßDORF Emma 
W073570 2005-03-23 GER 216 (20) 

17 V - 18 D
257 (18) 
02:26.73

0 (0) 
0.00

568 (14) 
12:12.06 1301 92''

16 F KARBOWNIK Malgorzata 
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 244 (2) 

23 V - 12 D
280 (2) 

02:15.00
0 (0) 
0.00

504 (35) 
13:16.56 1299 94''

17 F TOULEMONDE Anouck 
W082877 2005-03-28 FRA 202 (28) 

15 V - 20 D
260 (16) 
02:25.36

0 (0) 
0.00

559 (19) 
12:21.82 1297 96''

18 F CHAFIZOVA Anastasija 
W079207 2005-07-12 LTU 180 (33) 

11 V - 24 D
283 (1) 

02:13.96
0 (0) 
0.00

580 (10) 
12:00.56 1296 97''

19 F GYARMATI Lili 
W068529 2005-12-12 HUN 227 (11) 

20 V - 15 D
266 (10) 
02:22.38

0 (0) 
0.00

521 (30) 
12:59.32 1283 110''

20 F VANOVA Katerina 
W050927 2005-06-10 CZE 215 (22) 

18 V - 17 D
265 (11) 
02:22.50

0 (0) 
0.00

540 (24) 
12:40.31 1281 112''

21 F SOUTO Carolina 
W072153 2006-08-27 POR 210 (24) 

17 V - 18 D
264 (12) 
02:23.18

0 (0) 
0.00

518 (31) 
13:02.56 1270 123''

22 F FORTI Sara 
W043957 2005-02-01 ITA 227 (9) 

20 V - 15 D
272 (7) 

02:19.35
0 (0) 
0.00

507 (34) 
13:13.31 1269 124''

23 F DOROSEVAITE Neda 
W077190 2006-05-30 LTU 227 (10) 

20 V - 15 D
248 (30) 
02:31.22

0 (0) 
0.00

540 (25) 
12:40.81 1268 125''

24 F KURT Cansu 
W079033 2006-10-19 GER 230 (7) 

21 V - 14 D
255 (22) 
02:27.60

0 (0) 
0.00

503 (36) 
13:17.06 1267 126''

25 F WOLSKA Pola 
W072886 2005-03-21 POL 215 (21) 

18 V - 17 D
273 (4) 

02:18.85
0 (0) 
0.00

587 (4) 
11:53.31 1256 137''

26 F MEYER Vivienne 
W066517 2008-05-23 SUI 220 (18) 

19 V - 16 D
252 (25) 
02:29.27

0 (0) 
0.00

549 (21) 
12:31.56 1256 137''

27 F SPOKES Zoe 
W073482 2006-05-03 GBR 169 (34) 

8 V - 27 D
251 (28) 
02:29.65

0 (0) 
0.00

582 (8) 
11:58.52 1254 139''

28 F CUNHA Luisa 
W042675 2006-10-24 POR 207 (25) 

16 V - 19 D
245 (31) 
02:32.95

0 (0) 
0.00

529 (26) 
12:51.31 1238 155''

29 F CASSONE Ginevra 
W082194 2007-09-04 ITA 192 (31) 

13 V - 22 D
239 (34) 
02:35.67

0 (0) 
0.00

564 (15) 
12:16.31 1236 157''

30 F OZTEGIL Bengisu Naz 
W043354 2005-11-10 TUR 224 (15) 

19 V - 16 D
230 (35) 
02:40.48

0 (0) 
0.00

518 (32) 
13:02.80 1232 161''

31 F LYTVYNENKO Olga 
W045954 2005-01-10 UKR 226 (14) 

19 V - 16 D
257 (19) 
02:26.89

0 (0) 
0.00

529 (27) 
12:51.55 1181 212''

32 F KANCYTE Anastasija 
W079208 2006-08-30 LTU 165 (35) 

8 V - 27 D
260 (15) 
02:25.14

0 (0) 
0.00

507 (33) 
13:13.05 1174 219''

33 F DIAS Inês 
W064477 2006-04-26 POR 162 (36) 

7 V - 28 D
195 (36) 
02:57.65

0 (0) 
0.00

563 (17) 
12:17.81 1167 226''

34 F NAVE Mariana 
W052301 2006-11-13 POR 182 (32) 

11 V - 24 D
242 (32) 
02:34.33

0 (0) 
0.00

528 (28) 
12:52.80 1152 241''

35 F SALA Elisa 
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 214 (23) 

17 V - 18 D
252 (24) 
02:29.26

0 (0) 
0.00

569 (13) 
12:11.06 1035 358''

36 F GUDELYTE-GUDELEVICIUTE Giedre 
W077157 2006-01-13 LTU 217 (19) 

18 V - 17 D
261 (14) 
02:24.64

0 (0) 
0.00

523 (29) 
12:57.80 1001 392''

37 Q KASPERCZAK Aleksandra 
W055398 2006-08-01 POL 240 (4) 

23 V - 13 D
266 (3) 

02:22.01
486 (14) 
13:34.67 992 280''

38 Q KOTKIN Mia  
W073311 2008-07-05 EST 170 (18) 

9 V - 27 D
226 (19) 
02:42.24

464 (18) 
13:56.09 860 415''



Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F FURDERER Karl 
M079064 2006-07-30 FRA 240 (6) 

23 V - 12 D
296 (8) 

02:07.16
0 (0) 
0.00

662 (1) 
10:38.33 1512

2 F TAMAS Botond 
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 245 (4) 

24 V - 11 D
293 (12) 
02:08.85

0 (0) 
0.00

660 (2) 
10:40.26 1502 10''

3 F BOVENZI Matteo 
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 222 (13) 

19 V - 16 D
325 (1) 

01:52.62
0 (0) 
0.00

647 (7) 
10:53.33 1502 10''

4 F SYCH Danylo 
M046056 2005-01-14 UKR 245 (3) 

24 V - 11 D
299 (7) 

02:05.90
0 (0) 
0.00

658 (4) 
10:42.32 1485 27''

5 F DUPUY-LERICHE Nathan 
M079061 2005-02-14 FRA 230 (10) 

21 V - 14 D
286 (17) 
02:12.14

0 (0) 
0.00

637 (9) 
11:03.07 1472 40''

6 F AGAVRILOAIE Denis 
M043884 2006-06-03 ITA 215 (18) 

18 V - 17 D
302 (4) 

02:04.32
0 (0) 
0.00

626 (12) 
11:14.32 1467 45''

7 F CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus 
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 235 (8) 

22 V - 13 D
271 (27) 
02:19.56

0 (0) 
0.00

637 (10) 
11:03.07 1464 48''

8 F BOUVET Mattia 
M079057 2006-06-27 ITA 240 (7) 

21 V - 14 D
293 (11) 
02:08.72

0 (0) 
0.00

637 (11) 
11:03.82 1451 61''

9 F WILD Theo 
M076429 2006-03-27 GER 242 (5) 

23 V - 12 D
276 (25) 
02:17.06

0 (0) 
0.00

615 (17) 
11:25.08 1445 67''

10 F RADOMYSKI Igor 
M074950 2006-05-25 POL 222 (14) 

19 V - 16 D
301 (5) 

02:04.57
0 (0) 
0.00

615 (16) 
11:25.08 1433 79''

11 F GROZDANOV Emil 
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 199 (27) 

14 V - 21 D
292 (13) 
02:09.03

0 (0) 
0.00

658 (5) 
10:42.83 1427 85''

12 F MARSCHALL Attila 
M057191 2006-12-28 HUN 235 (9) 

22 V - 13 D
285 (19) 
02:12.55

0 (0) 
0.00

611 (19) 
11:29.07 1426 86''

13 F JASSO Zalan 
M068532 2005-02-09 HUN 248 (2) 

23 V - 12 D
295 (10) 
02:07.85

0 (0) 
0.00

583 (27) 
11:57.25 1418 94''

14 F KORNEL Matej 
M073589 2006-03-02 CZE 209 (22) 

16 V - 19 D
273 (26) 
02:18.81

0 (0) 
0.00

660 (3) 
10:40.58 1416 96''

15 F RYBKA Artem 
M082648 2006-07-27 UKR 250 (1) 

25 V - 10 D
292 (14) 
02:09.36

0 (0) 
0.00

580 (28) 
12:00.32 1415 97''

16 F KRYVOSHEIEV Denys 
M082649 2005-10-16 UKR 225 (12) 

20 V - 15 D
279 (22) 
02:15.67

0 (0) 
0.00

613 (18) 
11:27.07 1413 99''

17 F BARTZ Neo 
M073487 2005-09-05 GER 189 (31) 

12 V - 23 D
266 (31) 
02:22.27

0 (0) 
0.00

655 (6) 
10:45.07 1410 102''

18 F GAUDIESIUS Lukas 
M062983 2005-06-14 LTU 219 (17) 

18 V - 17 D
309 (2) 

02:00.95
0 (0) 
0.00

571 (30) 
12:09.07 1407 105''

19 F SMAILI Sofian 
M075437 2006-03-16 GER 212 (20) 

17 V - 18 D
287 (16) 
02:11.97

0 (0) 
0.00

598 (23) 
11:42.32 1406 106''

20 F CELIK Baris Dogu 
M072713 2006-05-14 TUR 221 (15) 

18 V - 17 D
288 (15) 
02:11.23

0 (0) 
0.00

577 (29) 
12:03.82 1404 108''

21 F SCHOEN Florent 
M075416 2005-02-04 FRA 229 (11) 

20 V - 15 D
296 (9) 

02:07.25
0 (0) 
0.00

611 (20) 
11:29.56 1399 113''

22 F ALTUNAY Erkan  
M067580 2006-04-24 TUR 185 (32) 

12 V - 23 D
286 (18) 
02:12.14

0 (0) 
0.00

616 (15) 
11:24.32 1396 116''

23 F CSANYI Peter 
M076194 2006-07-27 HUN 210 (21) 

17 V - 18 D
283 (20) 
02:13.67

0 (0) 
0.00

589 (26) 
11:51.57 1390 122''

24 F GOZZOLI Matteo 
M073565 2006-04-02 ITA 170 (35) 

9 V - 26 D
301 (6) 

02:04.61
0 (0) 
0.00

618 (14) 
11:22.81 1384 128''

25 F FRIEDERICH Leo 
M052649 2006-09-07 GER 200 (26) 

15 V - 20 D
282 (21) 
02:09.46

0 (0) 
0.00

610 (21) 
11:30.81 1379 133''

26 F BÄRENTHALER Stefan 
M041306 2006-08-22 AUT 190 (30) 

13 V - 22 D
257 (34) 
02:26.89

0 (0) 
0.00

621 (13) 
11:19.36 1373 139''

27 F COSTELLO  Caolan 
M056514 2005-09-24 IRL 195 (28) 

14 V - 21 D
264 (33) 
02:23.42

0 (0) 
0.00

602 (22) 
11:38.09 1359 153''

28 F LAVOS Filipe 
M053085 2005-02-10 POR 215 (19) 

18 V - 17 D
267 (30) 
02:21.61

0 (0) 
0.00

564 (32) 
12:16.58 1356 156''

29 F COLLINS Jed  
M075989 2006-02-04 IRL 194 (29) 

13 V - 22 D
266 (32) 
02:22.49

0 (0) 
0.00

563 (33) 
12:17.06 1333 179''

30 F BOGDAN Ficiu 
M078907 2006-10-27 ROU 177 (33) 

10 V - 25 D
277 (24) 
02:16.81

0 (0) 
0.00

592 (25) 
11:48.83 1328 184''

31 F BUTENKO Stepan 
M076459 2005-01-17 UKR 209 (23) 

16 V - 19 D
252 (36) 
02:29.47

0 (0) 
0.00

595 (24) 
11:45.06 1325 187''

32 F JODOKAS Danielius 
M078617 2006-08-28 LTU 170 (34) 

9 V - 26 D
269 (29) 
02:20.97

0 (0) 
0.00

538 (35) 
12:42.56 1300 212''

33 F CIKANAVICIUS Lukas 
M078476 2006-04-13 LTU 164 (36) 

7 V - 28 D
279 (23) 
02:15.68

0 (0) 
0.00

563 (34) 
12:17.56 1294 218''

34 F HARGADEN Jamie 
M077189 2007-02-07 IRL 205 (24) 

16 V - 19 D
269 (28) 
02:20.93

0 (0) 
0.00

566 (31) 
12:14.06 1279 233''

35 F MUELLER Alois 
M077198 2005-08-24 SUI 220 (16) 

19 V - 16 D
253 (35) 
02:28.86

0 (0) 
0.00

528 (36) 
12:52.05 1272 240''

36 F CLERGEAU Etienne 
M053785 2005-04-11 FRA 204 (25) 

15 V - 20 D
302 (3) 

02:04.16
0 (0) 
0.00

640 (8) 
11:00.82 1146 366''

37 Q TSKHADADZE Giorgi 
M074932 2005-03-09 GEO 195 (16) 

14 V - 22 D
277 (14) 
02:16.93

665 (1) 
10:35.02 1137 239''

38 Q COELHO Pedro 
M052422 2006-12-14 POR 185 (19) 

12 V - 24 D
281 (3) 

02:14.52
587 (1) 

11:53.18 1053 363''



Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Matteo BOVENZI, M042409 
Denis AGAVRILOAIE, M043884 
Mattia BOUVET, M079057

F 
F 
F

ITA 4420

2
Karl FURDERER, M079064 
Nathan DUPUY-LERICHE, M079061 
Florent SCHOEN, M075416

F 
F 
F

FRA 4383

3
Botond TAMAS, M056335 
Attila MARSCHALL, M057191 
Zalan JASSO, M068532

F 
F 
F

HUN 4346

4
Denys KRYVOSHEIEV, M082649 
Artem RYBKA, M082648 
Danylo SYCH, M046056

F 
F 
F

UKR 4313

5
Theo WILD, M076429 
Neo BARTZ, M073487 
Sofian SMAILI, M075437

F 
F 
F

GER 4261

6
Nojus CHMIELIAUSKAS, M073782 
Lukas GAUDIESIUS, M062983 
Danielius JODOKAS, M078617

F 
F 
F

LTU 4171

7
Caolan COSTELLO , M056514 
Jed  COLLINS, M075989 
Jamie HARGADEN, M077189

F 
F 
F

IRL 3971



Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Zora ZEMAN, W056334 
Emma MESZAROS, W056325 
Orsolya Dorottya VARGA, W061328

F 
F 
F

HUN 4019

2
Josefine UNTERBERGER, W073568 
Sarah DICKS, W067905 
Emma FRÄßDORF, W073570

F 
F 
F

GER 4016

3
Mathilde DERVAL, W079055 
Coline FLAVIN, W079053 
Agathe CHASTAGNER, W079062

F 
F 
F

FRA 4005

4
Katarzyna DEBSKA, W074951 
Pola WOLSKA, W072886 
Malgorzata KARBOWNIK, W061440

F 
F 
F

POL 3948

5
Vivienne MEYER, W066517 
Katharina JURT, W045491 
Florina JURT, W045492

F 
F 
F

SUI 3918

6
Teresa GIOIA, W042441 
Sara FORTI, W043957 
Ginevra CASSONE, W082194

F 
F 
F

ITA 3809

7
Anastasija CHAFIZOVA, W079207 
Neda DOROSEVAITE, W077190 
Anastasija KANCYTE, W079208

F 
F 
F

LTU 3738

8
Carolina SOUTO, W072153 
Luisa CUNHA, W042675 
Inês DIAS, W064477

F 
F 
F

POR 3675


